
BETHEL BAPTIST ASSOCIATION 

2019 Day Camp 

June 26, 27, & 28 

Ages 4 – completed 2nd grade 

Cost per camper $60.00 

Limit 30 campers  

 
CHURCH :  ______________________________________ 

 

CONTACT PERSON:  _____________________________ 

 
 

Name Gender 

M/F 

Age/Grade 

Completed 

T-Shirt size 

Child S M L 

Adult S M L 

or XL 

Amount Pd. 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     
 

 

 

Please return completed registration form along with a $20.00  

deposit per camper (non-refundable) to Bethel Baptist Association, 

P.O. Box 398, Edison, GA  39846 by June 6th, 2019.   All children must 

have a signed medical release form to attend camp. 


